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Household members (11 people)

First name(s)

Percy

Mary

Mary
Lesley

Percy Neil

Marjorie

Wilfrid

Mary Violet

Florence
Viola

Sheila Mary

Elsie

William

Transcript of Elsie's record

Last name

Coulthard

Coulthard

Coulthard

Coulthard

Coulthard

Newton

Wilton

Hodgson

Hodgson

Hanley

Goode

Head

Wife

Daughter

Son

Daughter

Brother in law

Governess

Visitor

Visitor

Servant

Servant

Elsie Hanley in 1911

Relationship to head Marital status

Married

Married

Single

Single

Married

Sex

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Age

35

37

35

23

40

20

19

Birth year

1876

1874

1902

1905

1908

1876

1888

1871

1906

1891

1892

Occupation

Private
means

Governess

Housemaid
domestic

Cook
domestic

Manor House Barmby Moor York, Barmby on the Moor, Yorkshire & Yorkshire (East Riding), England

Birth place

Cumberland
Egremont

Cheshire
Oxton

Westmorland
Kindal

Westmorland
Kindal

Westmorland
Kindal

Cheshire
Oxton

Yorkshire
Doncaster

Westmoreland
Kindal

Westmoreland
Kindal

Yorkshire
Pocklington

Yorkshire
Braforks
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First name(s)

Last name

Sex

Birth year

Age

Age as transcribed
Relationship to head
Occupation

Birth place

Birth place as transcribed

Full address

Address

House name

Parish

County

Country

Registration district
Registration district number
Sub-district

Sub-district number
Enumeration district number
Archive series

Piece number

Schedule

Census reference

RG 78 piece number

Other household member first name(s)
Other household member last name
Record set

Category

Subcategory

Collections from

Elsie

Hanley

Female

1891

20

20

Servant

Housemaid domestic
Yorkshire Pocklington
Yorkshire Pocklington
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Manor House Barmby Moor York, Barmby on the Moor, Yorkshire &

Yorkshire (East Riding), England

Manor House Barmby Moor York

Manor House

Barmby on the Moor

Yorkshire, Yorkshire (East Riding)

England

Pocklington

518

Pocklington

2

4

RG14

28483

84

RG14PN28483 RG78PN1633 RD518 SD2 ED4 SN84
1633

Florence, Marjorie, Mary, Percy, Sheila, Wilfrid, William
Hodgson, Coulthard, Wilton, Newton, Goode
1911 Census For England & Wales

Census, land & surveys

Census

Great Britain, England
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